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The fuel amounts in the 2009 bills below exclude $6,667,227, including interest, for the replacement fuel costs associated with the outage at Turkey Polint Unit 3 due to the drilled hole incident.
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FUEL
CONSERVATION

CAPACITY PAYMENT

STORM RESTORATION SURCHARGE
SUBTOTAL
GROSS RECEIPTS TAX

TOTAL

* Storm Charge effective November 1, 2008

CURRENT
UG 08 - DEC 08

$39.37
$60.21
$1.45
$5.46
$0.40
$1.11
$108.00
$2.77
$110.77

PRELIMINARY
AN 09 - MAY 09

$39.31
$64.07
$2.03

$8.16

®
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$115.96

$2.9
$118.93

b

DIFFERENCE

s %
{$0.06)  -0.15%
$3.86 6.41%
50.58 40.00%
$2.70 49.45%
$0.54 135.00%
$0.34 30.63%
$7.96 7.37%
$0.20 7.22%
$8.16 7.37%

PRELIMINARY
UNE 09 - OCT 09

$40.72
$62.66

$2.03

SCHEDULE E10

DIFFERENCE PRELIMINARY DIFFERENCE

s % NOV 09 - DEC 09 $ %
$1.41 3.59% $42.00 $1.28 3.14%
$1.41)  220% $61.38 $1.28)  -2.04%
$0.00 0.00% $2.03 $0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00% $8.16 $0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00% $0.94 $0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00% 1.45 $0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00% $115.96 $0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00% $2.97 $0.00 0.00%
$0.00 0.00% $118.93 $0.00 0.00%
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