Florida Power Light Company Docket No. 080001-El Late Filed Exhibit No. 56 November 7, 2008

SCHEDULE E10

The fuel amounts in the 2009 bills below exclude \$6,667,227, including interest, for the replacement fuel costs associated with the outage at Turkey Point Unit 3 due to the drilled hole incident.

	CURRENT AUG 08 - DEC 08	PRELIMINARY JAN 09 - MAY 09	DIFFERENCE <u>%</u>		PRELIMINARY JUNE 09 - OCT 09	DIFFERENCE \$ <u>%</u>		PRELIMINARY NOV 09 - DEC 09	DIFFERENCE \$ %	
BASE	\$39.37	\$39.31	(\$0.06)	-0.15%	\$40.72	\$1.41	3.59%	\$42.00	\$1.28	3.14%
FUEL	\$60.21	\$64.07	\$3.86	6.41%	\$62.66	(\$1.41)	-2.20%	\$61.38	(\$1.28)	-2.04%
CONSERVATION	\$1.45	\$2.03	\$0.58	40.00%	\$2.03	\$0.00	0.00%	\$2.03	\$0.00	0.00%
CAPACITY PAYMENT	\$5.46	\$8.16	\$2.70	49.45%	\$8.16	\$0.00	0.00%	\$8.16	\$0.00	0.00%
ENVIRONMENTAL	\$0.40	\$0.94	\$0.54	135.00%	\$0.94	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.94	\$0.00	0,00%
STORM RESTORATION SURCHARGE	<u>\$1.11</u>	<u>\$1.45</u> *	\$ 0.34	<u>30.63%</u>	\$1.45	<u>\$0.00</u>	0.00%	<u>\$1.45</u>	<u>\$0.00</u>	0.00%
SUBTOTAL	\$108.00	\$115.96	\$7.96	7.37%	\$115.96	\$0.00	0.00%	\$115.96	\$0.00	0.00%
GROSS RECEIPTS TAX	<u>\$2.77</u>	<u>\$2.97</u>	\$0.20	7.22%	\$ 2.97	\$0.00	0.00%	<u>\$2.97</u>	\$0.00	0.00%
TOTAL	<u>\$110.77</u>	<u>\$118.93</u>	\$8.16	7.37%	<u>\$118.93</u>	\$0.00	0.00%	<u>\$118.93</u>	\$0.00	0.00%

^{*} Storm Charge effective November 1, 2008

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

10461 NOV 108

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK